
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S1140 -  MWALIMU NYERERE SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

I II III IV 0

F 20 62 48 0 0

M

T 20 62 48 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S1140/0501 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 69-C,     ADV 76-B

S1140/0502 F 10 II G/S 64-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 61-C

S1140/0503 F 12 II G/S 56-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 58-D,     ADV 57-D

S1140/0504 F 14 III G/S 51-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 47-E,     ADV 41-E

S1140/0505 F 15 III G/S 57-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 47-E,     ADV 39-S

S1140/0506 F 13 III G/S 68-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 40-E

S1140/0507 F 12 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 59-D

S1140/0508 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 73-B

S1140/0509 F 12 II G/S 48-E,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 59-D

S1140/0510 F 13 III G/S 56-D,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 58-D,     ADV 55-D

S1140/0511 F 11 II G/S 56-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 69-C

S1140/0512 F 9 I G/S 56-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 70-B,     ADV 57-D

S1140/0513 F 12 II G/S 49-E,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 59-D,     ADV 51-D

S1140/0514 F 17 III G/S 41-E,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 38-S,     ADV 38-S

S1140/0515 F 14 III G/S 57-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 35-S,     ADV 53-D

S1140/0516 F 17 III G/S 45-E,     PHY 33-F,     CHE 40-E,     ADV 40-E

S1140/0517 F 11 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 66-C,     ADV 57-D

S1140/0518 F 15 III G/S 44-E,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 46-E,     ADV 42-E

S1140/0519 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 68-C,     ADV 55-D

S1140/0520 F 10 II G/S 59-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 60-C

S1140/0521 F 15 III G/S 61-C,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 49-E,     ADV 42-E

S1140/0522 F 15 III G/S 54-D,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 43-E,     ADV 42-E

S1140/0523 F 13 III G/S 62-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 47-E,     ADV 53-D

S1140/0524 F 13 III G/S 53-D,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 41-E,     ADV 56-D

S1140/0525 F 12 II G/S 59-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 59-D,     ADV 54-D

S1140/0526 F 15 III G/S 32-F,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 50-D,     ADV 38-S

S1140/0527 F 11 II G/S 50-D,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 59-D

S1140/0528 F 14 III G/S 56-D,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 44-E

S1140/0529 F 16 III G/S 36-S,     PHY 43-E,     CHE 37-S,     ADV 47-E

S1140/0530 F 13 III G/S 54-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 47-E

S1140/0531 F 12 II G/S 60-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 57-D,     ADV 54-D

S1140/0532 F 14 III G/S 59-D,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 50-D

S1140/0533 F 13 III G/S 55-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 57-D

S1140/0534 F 11 II G/S 68-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 52-D

S1140/0535 F 15 III G/S 52-D,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 48-E

ROSEMARY ELIAISA NKYA  

SALB HASSAN MOHAMED  

SALMA IDDY CHARLES  

SARAH STANLEY KITUNDU  

TAHAMI THABITI KUNG'ANYA  

TATU JUMA MAGANGA  

FULL NAME

ADVENTINA AMOS MARCO  

ANGELA WILLIAM FRANCIS  

BEATRICE KAWAWA ITUNDRA  

BEATRICE NYAKUNGA ALEX  

BELINA BERNARD ODENY  

MWAJABU DHAHIRI KISAVULI  

MWANAHAMIS OMAR NGWELE  

NEEMA MOHAMED JUMA  

OTAIGO GIMONGE MKWEMWA  

PRISCA ANORD KITUA  

RACHEL EZEKIEL MADATA  

LINAH TABU LAURENT  

BERTHA BOSCO LIULIKA  

ELIAKUNDA YOHANA NELSON  

ELIENA MOSSES LOBAYA  

ELIZABETH ANTAA HABIBU  

ELIZABETH TITUS KAMARAMO  

EVELYN NICAS KABUCHE  

LISA JAPHET KANUDA  

LUCIA LEONARD ROBERT  

MARIAM EMMANUEL MAGEMBE  

MARYLEOCADIA NKUBA JEREMIAH  

MATUNI MASIKU LUPA   

FAITH FLORIAN LUDOVICK   

FRANCISCA DOTTO ELIAS  

JANETH JIMMY JOHN  

JANETH PATRICK KIMAYA  

JUDITH MICHAEL MWILULI  

LIGHTNESS CHARLES PANGA  
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S1140/0536 F 13 III G/S 59-D,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 57-D,     ADV 50-D

S1140/0537 F 15 III G/S 53-D,     PHY 36-S,     CHE 44-E,     ADV 50-D

S1140/0538 F 14 III G/S 51-D,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 52-D,     ADV 47-E

S1140/0539 F 15 III G/S 59-D,     PHY 40-E,     CHE 46-E,     ADV 47-E

S1140/0540 F 9 I
G/S 50-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 64-C,     

BAM  47-E

S1140/0541 F 15 III
G/S 58-D,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 45-E,     

BAM  19-F

S1140/0542 F 9 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 67-C,     

BAM  42-E

S1140/0543 F 13 III
G/S 66-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 56-D,     

BAM  38.5-S

S1140/0544 F 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  48-E

S1140/0545 F -- ABS

S1140/0546 F 10 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 50-D,     

BAM  22.5-F

S1140/0547 F 12 II
G/S 46-E,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 58-D,     

BAM  35.5-S

S1140/0548 F 11 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  48-E

S1140/0549 F 15 III
G/S 59-D,     PHY 43-E,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 40-E,     

BAM  20-F

S1140/0550 F 12 II
G/S 62-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  25-F

S1140/0551 F 13 III
G/S 64-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 44-E,     

BAM  19-F

S1140/0552 F 10 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  39-S

S1140/0553 F 15 III
G/S 53-D,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 48-E,     

BAM  20.5-F

S1140/0554 F 10 II
G/S 48-E,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  30-F

S1140/0555 F 13 III
G/S 57-D,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 52-D,     

BAM  17-F

S1140/0556 F 10 II
G/S 66-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 61-C,     

BAM  22-F

S1140/0557 F 8 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 78-B,     

BAM  42-E

S1140/0558 F 11 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 54-D,     

BAM  26-F

S1140/0559 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 76-B,     

BAM  46.6-E

S1140/0560 F 6 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  45-E

S1140/0561 F 11 II
G/S 53-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 47-E,     

BAM  42.5-E

S1140/0562 F 12 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 55-D,     

BAM  13-F

S1140/0563 F 9 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 70-B,     

BAM  27.5-F

AGNESS DANIEL NSANINGU  

DAINESS EMMANUEL SAMWEL  

DEBORA EMMANUEL SAKUMI  

BERNADETHA ROBERT MALIMI  

BETTY MAKUBA ANDREW  

BIKAFUNDA MDALAMI MUBI  

CAREEN ALEX KWEBA  

CATHERINE FANUEL EDWARD  

CECILIA GASPER LUZIGA  

ALICE DENIS KAROLI  

ALNES JUSTINE MLAMBIE  

AMINA HASSAN HUSSEIN  

ANETH JOHN NYUNGU  

ANGELA DAUD KALAMA  

ANNA EDWARD NEHEMIA  

VAILETH PETER MUSHI  

VANESA ELIAS LUTANDIKA  

WINFRIDA ROBERT SIKAZWE  

ZAKIA OMARY OTHMAN  

ABI RAMADHANI SALEHE  

ANNAH ZABLON KITUNDYA  

ANNAVERO EMMANUEL NYAMTARAH  

ASNATH ROBERT MSHOKI  

ASTERIA COSMAS THOBIAS  

BENEDICTA FULGENCE KILULYA  

BERNADETHA HILDEBRAND MAPUNDA  

CHRISTINA DEONATUS BULAYA  

DAINES SHELTAEL ALIE  
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S1140/0564 F 12 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 56-D,     

BAM  27.5-F

S1140/0565 F 10 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  21-F

S1140/0566 F 10 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 61-C,     

BAM  40.5-E

S1140/0567 F 13 III
G/S 62-C,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  38-S

S1140/0568 F 14 III
G/S 52-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 49-E,     

BAM  11-F

S1140/0569 F 12 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 53-D,     

BAM  20.5-F

S1140/0570 F 8 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 72-B,     

BAM  45.5-E

S1140/0571 F 12 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 60-C,     

BAM  32.5-F

S1140/0572 F 14 III
G/S 62-C,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  20-F

S1140/0573 F 12 II
G/S 68-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  29-F

S1140/0574 F 12 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 60-C,     

BAM  14-F

S1140/0575 F 9 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 67-C,     

BAM  46-E

S1140/0576 F 12 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 61-C,     

BAM  24-F

S1140/0577 F 9 I
G/S 71-B,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  47.5-E

S1140/0578 F 15 III
G/S 63-C,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 53-D,     

BAM  13-F

S1140/0579 F 13 III
G/S 65-C,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  6-F

S1140/0580 F 8 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 71-B,     

BAM  46.5-E

S1140/0581 F 12 II
G/S 67-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 54-D,     

BAM  26.5-F

S1140/0582 F 14 III
G/S 50-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 46-E,     

BAM  19.5-F

S1140/0583 F 17 III
G/S 37-S,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 29-F,     BIO 47-E,     

BAM  22-F

S1140/0584 F -- ABS

S1140/0585 F 13 III
G/S 45-E,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 42-E,     

BAM  20.5-F

S1140/0586 F 15 III
G/S 52-D,     PHY 43-E,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 49-E,     

BAM  24.5-F

S1140/0587 F 15 III
G/S 29-F,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 46-E,     

BAM  17.5-F

S1140/0588 F 12 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  36-S

S1140/0589 F 12 II
G/S 46-E,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  35-S

DENISE ALPHONCE MAHELA  

DIANA ISAYA DANIEL  

JESCA GIDION NGALU  

JESCA ROBERT NESTORY  

JOAN JOACHIM MOMAM  

JOHARI ALLY MANJOTI  

JOSELYN JACKSON NYALALI  

JOYCE DANIEL BISILI  

HAPPYNESS NGEGESHI CHARLES  

HAWA AMOS DICKSON  

IRENE MARIKI FANUEL  

IRENE MASELE NGASA   

JACKLINE LEON PETER   

JACQUELINE NGASA JILALA  

ESTHER THOMAS MONG'ATEKO  

FLORIDA THOMAS SHIJA  

GRACE GILBERT MAHWAYA  

GUIDANCE WICKRIPH SENTOZI  

HAMIDA SALUM YASSIN  

HAPPYNESS EMMANUEL KASWALULA   

DOREEN PASCAL MARUSU  

DORCAS EMMANUEL RUHUGA  

DORIN DEOGRATUS DIOCLES  

DORIS COLMAN ERNEST  

ELIZABETH EMMANUEL ELIAS  

ESTER SAMWEL LAMECK  

LAKE ZONE Form VI mock - Nov. 2025



S1140/0590 F 11 II
G/S 44-E,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 72-B,     

BAM  28-F

S1140/0591 F 8 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 72-B,     

BAM  40.5-E

S1140/0592 F 11 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 54-D,     

BAM  50-D

S1140/0593 F 7 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 74-B,     

BAM  53-D

S1140/0594 F 10 II
G/S 43-E,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  47-E

S1140/0595 F 9 I
G/S 50-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 63-C,     

BAM  29.5-F

S1140/0596 F 12 II
G/S 67-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 53-D,     

BAM  16-F

S1140/0597 F 15 III
G/S 57-D,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 49-E,     

BAM  16-F

S1140/0598 F 12 II
G/S 46-E,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 45-E,     

BAM  23.5-F

S1140/0599 F 10 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 66-C,     

BAM  8-F

S1140/0600 F 12 II
G/S 22-F,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 61-C,     

BAM  14-F

S1140/0601 F 15 III
G/S 41-E,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  31-F

S1140/0602 F 13 III
G/S 57-D,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 50-D,     

BAM  37.5-S

S1140/0603 F 13 III
G/S 58-D,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 54-D,     

BAM  35.5-S

S1140/0604 F 16 III
G/S 63-C,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 34-F,     BIO 58-D,     

BAM  14-F

S1140/0605 F 12 II
G/S 53-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 65-C,     

BAM  25-F

S1140/0606 F 11 II
G/S 62-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 56-D,     

BAM  27.5-F

S1140/0607 F 11 II
G/S 48-E,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 57-D,     

BAM  33.5-F

S1140/0608 F 10 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 60-C,     

BAM  36.5-S

S1140/0609 F 10 II
G/S 54-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 53-D,     

BAM  33.5-F

S1140/0610 F 12 II
G/S 53-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 52-D,     

BAM  14-F

S1140/0611 F 11 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 63-C,     

BAM  30-F

S1140/0612 F 11 II
G/S 39-S,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 54-D,     

BAM  25.5-F

S1140/0613 F 12 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 60-C,     

BAM  22.5-F

S1140/0614 F 13 III
G/S 54-D,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 51-D,     

BAM  18-F

S1140/0615 F 11 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 59-D,     

BAM  22.5-F

NEEMA EMMANUEL ANDREW   

NEEMA WILLIAM TULINGE  

NYANJURA EMMANUEL NDARO  

NYANOKWE REUBEN MUNYORO  

PATRICIA JOHN HELEGE  

PENDO TEGO MAGUTA  

MARY DENIS NYAKIRANG'ANI  

MARY IMANI PAUL  

MENGINEYO BUNDALA MATHIAS  

MILEMBE BULENGWA LUJULA  

MONICA SHABAN MAKANGALA  

NEEMA DOMINIC NICHOLAUS  

KEFLINE SAMWEL SANGA  

LAURENCIA KWIHOJA FAUSTINE  

LIGHTNESS EVARIST MACHELE  

MARR DOTTO MAKAMBI  

MARTHA SIMEO SAULO  

MARY COSMOS THOBIAS  

REDEMPTA OSCAR MUTARUBOKWA  

REHEMA DODI PETRO  

PETRONILA HENDRY ASSENGA  

PHILIPA LUGOYE RYANA  

PRISILA CHARLES MAYUNGA  

RAHABU SHADRACK LAZARO  

RAHEL FREDRICK KILIMBA  

RAHEL JOSEPHAT MAKWASA  
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S1140/0616 F 10 II
G/S 56-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 68-C,     

BAM  34-F

S1140/0617 F 10 II
G/S 50-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 60-C,     

BAM  35.5-S

S1140/0618 F 11 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 60-C,     

BAM  41-E

S1140/0619 F 12 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 67-C,     

BAM  27-F

S1140/0620 F 6 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 74-B,     

BAM  62-C

S1140/0621 F 11 II
G/S 53-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 52-D,     

BAM  24-F

S1140/0622 F 12 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 47-E,     

BAM  31-F

S1140/0623 F 14 III
G/S 55-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 49-E,     

BAM  27-F

S1140/0624 F 11 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 50-D,     

BAM  33-F

S1140/0625 F 12 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 58-D,     

BAM  39-S

S1140/0626 F 11 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 61-C,     

BAM  37-S

S1140/0627 F 15 III
G/S 39-S,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 39-S,     

BAM  20-F

S1140/0628 F 11 II
G/S 47-E,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 60-C,     

BAM  9.5-F

S1140/0629 F 14 III
G/S 55-D,     PHY 44-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 47-E,     

BAM  32-F

S1140/0630 F 9 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 73-B,     

BAM  36-S

S1140/0631 F 10 II
G/S 36-S,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 62-C,     

BAM  35.5-S

S1140/0632 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 63-C,     

BAM  76.5-B

-- ABS

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA

CENTRE CATEGORY

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL

130 127 3.4423 11 / 16 158 / 207 Grade C (Good)

130 129 3.5346 7 / 10 82 / 118 Grade C (Good)

130 128 3.45 6 / 13 81 / 146 Grade C (Good)

SALOME ELIFURAHA MATERU  

SARAH LAGU SHIJA  

SHAKIRA YUSUPH IDDY  

THEOPISTA KOSEMU NGARAMA  

THEREZIA PETRO KALAMU  

TUSEKELEGE KENANI KAPALICYA  

REHEMA LUCAS NG'WAGI  

REHEMA MOLEMI KITAMA  

ROSE MUSIMU JORWA  

ROSEMARY JOSEPH MATABA  

ZELINA P NYAMOYA  

  

VERONICA TAGAYA NYABANGE  

WINIFRIDA EWALD MUSHI  

WINIFRIDA HAMIS MAKUNE  

WITNESS MARTIN KARAMA  

WITNEY INNOCENT MWAIGAGA  

ZAINABU AYUBU YUSUPH  

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME

GENERAL STUDIES

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING

SHINYANGA

130

2.9359 Grade C (Good)

CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE

9 / 12

148 / 177
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91 91 3.2363 7 / 13 101 / 140 Grade C (Good)

39 39 3.6154 7 / 10 70 / 108 Grade D (Satisfactory)

91 34 4.6593 8 / 15 93 / 153 Grade F (Fail)

A B C D E S          F

0 1 46 60 15 5          3

0 4 21 66 37 1          1

0 7 39 47 29 6          2

0 12 30 32 16 1          0

0 2 3 19 12 3          0

0 1 1 2 16 14          57

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT

GEN. STUDIES

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

ADV. MATHS

BAM 

ADV. MATHS

BIOLOGY
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